Verify quanƟƟes on invoice match what has been placed in the field.  
e. Field verifies design plan requirements are being met.  

Fee Estimate 

Neel-Schaffer, Inc. proposes to perform Tasks 1-3 on a Time and Material basis for a total fee not to 
exceed $315,000.00 (Three Hundred and Fifteen Thousand Dollars). The Time and Material fees include 
applicable labor, overhead, and expenses. The fee breakdown by Task is listed below.  

Task 1: Program Management Services:    $  45,000.00 

Task 2: Engineered Design Services:    $220,000.00 

Task 3: